

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
and on A/c					
Name of Work—	Constn & 5th year maints.				
	of road from Kanp Laxminij				
	To la pitch road to Uttar				
	and Dakshin Tola Janc				
	Wali Sadak Tak				
	Under m.m.G.S.Y (SC)				
Name of Agency—	Sri Raj Kumar Jha				
	Tagma Sahasra				
Agreement No—	2/530/m.m.G.S.Y (SC)				
	2021-2022				
Agreement Value—	₹ 57,51,386.00				
Date of start—	03-03-2021				

Date of Completion—02-12-2021.

Agreement Rate—15.51% Below.
on B.O.D.Measurement

1. Constn of C.S.B.—67

$$7 \times 25.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 141.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 12.07 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 25.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 81.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 235.72 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 235.72 \text{ m}^3$$

2. Pro. laying, spreading and

Compresn of C.R.—III—67

$$29 \times 25.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 203.906 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 4.218 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 25.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 28.125 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$= 236.24 \text{ m}^3$$

$$= 236.24 \text{ m}^3$$

[Signature]
22/10/2023
JE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
<u>Materials statement</u>					
① Stonemetal -					468.78m ³
② Coarse Sand -					120.22m ³
③ Screening -					68.51m ³
④ Filler					
	22	10	20	85	
	22	78			

Abstract of cost

Provisioning of working - 22

(a) Bench mark -

Vide item No-1 (DPA-5)

1 Nos. @ ₹ 4337.23/Each = ₹ 4337.23

(b) Reference pillar -

Vide item No-2 (DPA-5)

3 Nos. @ ₹ 1979.14/Each = ₹ 5937.42

2. Clearing and grubbing - 22

Vide item No-3 (DPA-5)

0.59 Hec @ ₹ 51133.76/Hec = ₹ 30169.70

3. Constn. of embankment - 22

Vide item No-4 (DPA-5)

684.69m³ @ ₹ 140.25/m³ = ₹ 96028.28

Continuation

₹ 136471.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR	136,471.20
1. Constn of earthwork					
Vide item No 4 PM 5					
308.00 m ³ @		187.33/m ³			57698.20
2. Constn of G.S.B with					
45.50 m ³ Vide item No 5 PM 5					
35.72 m ³ Vide item No 1 PM 8					
81.22 m ³ @		2813.63/m ³			191670.12
Pro. & laying, Spreading and					
Compacting Gr III					
2.249 m ³ Vide item No 2 PM 8					
36.249 m ³ @		3211.13/m ³			7588.82
E/c work in excavation					
for 1st					
Vide item No 6 PM 5					
19.60 m ³ @		269.32/m ³			16051.20
3. Pro. P.C.C. M. 15 in 1st					
Vide item No 7 PM 6					
7.18 m ³ @		5392.54/m ³			49504.20
4. Pro. plain/Reinforced Concrete					
Concrete					
Vide item No 8 PM 6					
67.48 m ³ @		6119.12/m ³			412918.20
5. Pro. and laying of H.P.C.					
100 mm					
Vide item No 9 PM 6					
15.00 m @		3962.18/m			59433.20

Continuation

₹ 34,074.02

